SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
8" STS SERIES - 450 GPM
�� Premium ductile iron casting for longer life and higher pressures
�� Longer discharge and motor bracket bearings for increased pump life
�� Spiral cutlass rubber intermediate bearings designed for
abrasive environments
�� 416 stainless steel pump shaft ground and polished for
maximum durability

77%
77%
78%
78%
NOTE: Efficiencies are typical and not guaranteed. Efficiency correction required for low stage count (1-stage 7% and 2-stage 1%).
Bowl #13 begins transition to double-bolted (8 bolts @ bottom, 16 bolts @ top). Nominal RPM is 3450.
5
SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
8" STS SERIES - 450 GPM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Trim Diameter (in) C Angle
A 5.720
20 °B 5.170
C 4.835
HP Stages Trim Size Motor Bracket Size Discharge Size Order No. Model No. Shipping Wt. (lbs)
10 1 1C 6" 4" NPT 97080450001 450STS10D8C-0164 110
10 1 1C 6" 6" NPT 97080450101 450STS10D8C-0166 110
15 1 1B 6" 4" NPT 97080450201 450STS15D8B-0164 110
15 1 1B 6" 6" NPT 97080450301 450STS15D8B-0166 110
20 1 1A 6" 4" NPT 97080450401 450STS20D8A-0164 110
20 1 1A 6" 6" NPT 97080450501 450STS20D8A-0166 110
25 2 2B 6" 4" NPT 97080450002 450STS25D8B-0264 142
25 2 2B 6" 6" NPT 97080450102 450STS25D8B-0266 142
30 2 1A 1B 6" 4" NPT 97080450202 450STS30D8X-0264 142
30 2 1A 1B 6" 6" NPT 97080450302 450STS30D8X-0266 142
40 3 1A 2B 6" 4" NPT 97080450003 450STS40D8X-0364 175
40 3 1A 2B 6" 6" NPT 97080450103 450STS40D8X-0366 175
40 3 1A 2B 8" 4" NPT 97080450603 450STS40D8X-0384 199
40 3 1A 2B 8" 6" NPT 97080450703 450STS40D8X-0386 199
50 3 3A 6" 4" NPT 97080450203 450STS50D8A-0364 175
50 3 3A 6" 6" NPT 97080450303 450STS50D8A-0366 175
50 3 3A 8" 4" NPT 97080450803 450STS50D8A-0384 199
50 3 3A 8" 6" NPT 97080450903 450STS50D8A-0386 199
60 4 2A 2B 6" 4" NPT 97080450004 450STS60D8X-0464 208
60 4 2A,2B 6" 6" NPT 97080450104 450STS60D8X-0466 208
60 4 2A 2B 8" 4" NPT 97080450804 450STS60D8X-0484 232
60 4 2A 2B 8" 6" NPT 97080450904 450STS60D8X-0486 232
75 5 3A 1B 1C 8" 4" NPT 97080450805 450STS75D8X-0584 266
75 5 3A 1B 1C 8" 6" NPT 97080450905 450STS75D8X-0586 266
100 6 5A 1B 8" 4" NPT 97080450806 450STS100D8X-0684 295
100 6 5A 1B 8" 6" NPT 97080450906 450STS100D8X-0686 295
125 8 5A 3B 8" 4" NPT 97080450808 450STS125D8X-0884 357
125 8 5A 3B 8" 6" NPT 97080450908 450STS125D8X-0886 357
DIMENSIONS
P
M
MD